Portland Community College
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
PO BOX 19000, Portland, Oregon 97280
April 8, 2021
QUARTERLY WORK SESSION

AGENDA

The Board of Directors meetings are held in accordance with open meeting laws
and accessibility requirements. If a person with a disability needs assistance in order
to attend or participate in a meeting, please notify the Board of Director’s Office at
least 48 hours in advance by calling (971) 722-4365 or by email at
boardmember@pcc.edu, please use ACCESSIBILITY in the subject line.

3:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:15 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

Diversity Equity and Inclusion Training
Break

Diversity Equity and Inclusion Training
Equity Statement -- Goal Development
Upcoming Trainings

Adjourn

The Board of Directors meetings are held in accordance with open meeting laws and accessibility
requirements. If a person with a disability needs assistance in order to attend or participate in a
meeting, please notify the Board of Director’s Office at least 48 hours in advance by calling (971) 722-
4365 or by email at boardmember@pcc.edu.


https://portlandcc.zoom.us/j/98224588321
mailto:boardmember@pcc.edu



